© Earthtrack Group Pty Ltd - MARCH  2024
Application
MODEL POWER
LUMINOUS FLUX (LM) TEMP. CLASSIFICATION EMERGENCY
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
WEIGHT (Kg)
Standard Emergency -40ºC ~ +55ºC
-40ºC ~
+65ºC
-20ºC ~ +55ºC Standard Emergency
ETG-EXKAT30 30 3900~4200
1300~1400
T6 T5 T6
ø 275*195 8.5 9.5
ETG-EXKAT45 45 5850~6300 T6 T5 T6
ETG-EXKAT60 60 7800~8400 T6 T5 T6
ETG-EXKAT80 80 10,400~11,200 T5 T4 T5
ETG-EXKAT100 100 13,288~14,764 T6 T5 T5
ø 330*197 11 12ETG-EXKAT120 120 15,484~17,204 T5 T4 T5
ETG-EXKAT150 150 18,559~20,621 T5 / T5
ETG-EXKAT200 200 27,350~30,389 T5 / T5
ø 415*197 14 15
ETG-EXKAT240 240 32,140~35,751 T5 / T5
ETG-EXKAT300 300 42,525 / T4 / / ø415*292 15 /
KATLA
FLOOD/HIGH BAY LIGHT
Ex
Marine Loading Terminals Chemical Processing Facility